Address： 11 Morgan, Irvine, CA 92618, United States

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY 

(bottle)
UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 Joyung Liver Detox 1656 US$3.33 US$5,514.48

2 Joyung Policosanol & Co Q10 1655 US$3.39 US$5,610.45

3 Joyung Joint Health 1656 US$3.91 US$6,474.96

TOTAL 4967 US$17,599.89

US DOLLARS SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY NINE AND CENTS EIGHTY NINE ONLY

USA BERRY HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED